HIGH POWER FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORDS
USA PATENT #: 7431513
Features:
•  Unique connector design minimizes thermal damage
•  Patented connector designs for precise fiber to fiber coupling
•  Able to withstand temperatures up to 500°C
•  Compatible with SMA905 and FC connectors
•  Different fiber endface finishes available for higher power applications

4
Adjustable focus instructions
Ordering Examples For Standard Parts:
A customer needs a high power patchcord to transmit 250 Watts of light with a 1064 nm wavelength.  Reviewing table 5 of the Standard
Tables shows that there is a fiber with a 940 micron core, 1000 micron cladding that can handle up to 650 Watts of power. Because the fiber
is a large core multimode fiber he elects to use high power SMA connectors. The patchcord can be any length or cable type.
Bar Code Part Number Description
14989 QMMJ-5HP5HP-IRVIS-940/1000-3AS-1 1 meter long, 3mm OD stainless steel armored cabled, 940/1000 high powered
multimode IRVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with high power air gap SMA 905
connectors on both ends.
5
Polarization Maintaining Patchcords:
Singlemode Patchcords:
Ordering Information for Standard Parts:
OZ Optics manufactures patchcords specifically configured to meet customer requirements. As a result we offer a large selection of
configurations.  For reference, the following parts are examples of the patchcords OZ Optics has manufactured in the past.
Multimode Patchcords:
Bar Code Part Number Description
16974 QMMJ-5HP5HP-UVVIS-200/240-3AS-4
4 meter long, 3mm OD stainless steel armored cabled, 200/240 high powered
multimode UVVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with high power air gap SMA 905
connectors on both ends.
14989 QMMJ-5HP5HP-IRVIS-940/1000-3AS-1
1 meter long, 3mm OD stainless steel armored cabled, 940/1000 high powered
multimode IRVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with high power air gap SMA 905
connectors on both ends.
24654 QMMJ-5HPM5HPM-IRVIS-200/240-3AS-7
7 meter long, 3mm OD stainless steel armored cabled, 200/240 high powered
multimode IRVIS fiber patchcord, terminated with high power mechanically
cleaved air gap SMA 905 connectors on both ends.
17665 QMMJ-A3HP3S-UVVIS-25/125-3-2
2 meter long, 3mm OD PVC cabled, UVVIS 25/125 MM fiber patchcord,
terminated with an adjustable high power air gap FC connector on one end and
with a super FC/PC connector on the other end.
Bar Code Part Number Description
25008 QPMJ-A3HPM3S-488-3.5/125-3-5-1
5 meter long, 3mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cabled 3.5/125 PM fiber
patchcord for 488nm, terminated with an adjustable high power mechanically
cleaved air gap FC connector on one end, and a Super FC/PC connector on
the other end.
25550 PMJ-A3HPMA3HPM-980-6/125-3AS-3-1
3 meter long, 3mm OD stainless steel armored cabled, 6/125 PM fiber
patchcord for 980nm, terminated with adjustable high power mechanically
cleaved air gap FC connectors on both ends.
Bar Code Part Number Description
22611 QSMJ-A3HPM3S-320-2/125-3A-2
2 meter long, 3mm OD armored cabled, 2/125 singlemode fiber patchcord for
320nm, terminated with an adjustable high power mechanically cleaved air gap
FC connector on one end and a Super FC/PC connector on the other end.
25483 QSMJ-A3HPMA3HPM-488-3.5/125-3AS-3
3 meter long, 3mm OD stainless steel armored cabled 3.5/125 singlemode
fiber patchcord for 488nm, terminated with adjustable high power mechanically
cleaved air gap FC connectors on both ends.